Schedule for Faith Formation Classes 2023-2024
	Date
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Thurs Aug 24
	Parent Meeting
	Parish Hall 6:30 pm

	
	
	

	Sun Aug 27
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat Sept 9
	Religious Education Class
	Sr. Loretto visits the classes

	Sun Sept 24
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat Oct 7
	Religious Education Class
	The Saints

	Sun Oct 22
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat Nov 4
	Religious Education Class
	Advent

	Sun Nov 26
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Dec 3
	
	Advent begins

	Sat Dec 9
	Religious Education Class
	Christmas

	
	
	

	Sat Jan 6
	Religious Education Class
	Act of Service

	Sun Jan 21
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat Feb 3
	Religious Education Class
	Lent

	Wed Feb 14
	
	Ash Wednesday

	Thurs Feb 15
	
	First Reconciliation SPII after 5:30 Mass in the church

	Sun Feb 18
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat Mar 2
	Religious Education Class
	Easter

	Sun Mar 24
	Religious Education Class
	

	Sun Mar 31
	
	Easter Sunday

	
	
	

	Sat Apr 13
	Religious Education Class
	tba

	Sat Apr 20
	
	First Communion Retreat 10-12 for Sacramental Prep II, OCIA/Children in the parish hall and church

	Sun Apr 28
	Religious Education Class
	

	
	
	

	Sat May 11
	Religious Education Class
	Mary

	Sat May 18
	
	First Communion Sacramental Prep II and Catholic children of an older age ready to receive at the 4:00 Mass
Reception immediately after in the parish hall

	Sun May 19
	Religious Education Class
	Last Class


Saturday classes are held from 9:30 – 11:30 am 
Sunday Classes are held from 8:30 – 9:45 am 
